CLASS VIII (Maths)

SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH

LITTLE FLOWER
THE KM BLOOMING
THE KM BLOOMING
THE KM BLOOMING
SACRED HEART SCHOOL
ST JOSHEP

LITTLE FLOWER
THE KM BLOOMING
REGULAR

THE LM

LITTLE FLOWER
TINY TOTS’

THE KM BLOOMING
KONSAM TOMBA

SCHOOL

PADMA RATNA
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
ST JOSEPH

TRINITY

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
BETHEL

TTUS

LITTLE FLOWER
WISDOM FOUNDATION
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
THE DILIGENT PUBLIC SCHOOL
THE KM BLOOMING
LITTLE FLOWER

NEW MODEL PUBLIC
KANGLA UKOK

LITTLE FLOWER
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
INV

THE KM BLOOMING
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL

Position ROLL NAME

1st 6093 ANGAANGBAN

2nd 6579 KELINA CH

3rd 6205 BIDYARANI TH

4th 6206 KH RAMESH

5th 6208 THOITHOI KH

5th 6659 LONGJAM ZIDANE SINGH

6th 6052 KH KENNEDY

7th 6189 LANGLEN M

8th 6212 TH NEWTON

9th 6056 HILLYSON KSH

9th 6315 L DIPARANI

10th 6031 E NGANTHOI

10th 6037 BHUMITA KH

10th 6211 SOPHIYA N

10th 6262 L LANCHENBI

CLASS VIII (SCIENCE)

Position  ROLL NAME

1st 6843 KSH MEENAKUMARI DEVI

2nd 6347 KH OPHELIA

3rd 6093 ANGAANGBAN

4th 6151 SMANIKUMAR

4th 6345 TRESI L

4th 6348 O LINGJELTHOI

4th 6362 CHAOBA HAOBAM

4th 6625 MOHAMMAD ABDUL HAKIM

5th 6009 POLIN A

5th 6234 M RAKIB

5th 6346 S RABIYA

5th 6865 STANLEY TH

6th 6424 KH NITISHKUMAR

7th 6111 YAISANA M

7th 6802 PRITHIVIRA] MOIRANGTHEM

8th 6175 JAWED CHESAM

8th 6579 KELINA CH

9th 6342 TH ANILKUMAR

9th 6350 TH ANJALI

10th 6054 N KENISON

10th 6205 BIDYARANI TH

10th 6344 Y NISHA

10th 6778 N SIDDHANT

NORTH ESEASTERN

Mark
80
68
64
62
60
60
58
56
54
52
52
50
50
50
50

Mark

96
94
90
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
86
84
82
82
80
80
78
78
76
76
76

76



