CLASS VIII (Maths)

Position	ROLL	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	6093	ANGAANGBA N	ST JOSEPH	80
2nd	6579	KELINA CH	LITTLE FLOWER	68
3rd	6205	BIDYARANI TH	THE KM BLOOMING	64
4th	6206	KH RAMESH	THE KM BLOOMING	62
5th	6208	THOITHOI KH	THE KM BLOOMING	60
5th	6659	LONGJAM ZIDANE SINGH	SACRED HEART SCHOOL	60
6th	6052	KH KENNEDY	ST JOSHEP	58
7th	6189	LANGLEN M	LITTLE FLOWER	56
8th	6212	TH NEWTON	THE KM BLOOMING	54
9th	6056	HILLYSON KSH	REGULAR	52
9th	6315	L DIPARANI	THE LM	52
10th	6031	E NGANTHOI	LITTLE FLOWER	50
10th	6037	BHUMITA KH	TINY TOTS'	50
10th	6211	Sophiya N	THE KM BLOOMING	50
10th	6262	L LANCHENBI	KONSAM TOMBA	50

CLASS VIII (SCIENCE)

Position	<u>ROLL</u>	NAME	SCHOOL	<u>Mark</u>
1st	6843	KSH MEENAKUMARI DEVI	PADMA RATNA	96
2nd	6347	KH OPHELIA	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	94
3rd	6093	ANGAANGBA N	ST JOSEPH	90
4th	6151	SMANIKUMAR	TRINITY	88
4th	6345	TRESI L	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	88
4th	6348	o lingjelthoi	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	88
4th	6362	CHAOBA HAOBAM	BETHEL	88
4th	6625	MOHAMMAD ABDUL HAKIM	TTUS	88
5th	6009	POLIN A	LITTLE FLOWER	86
5th	6234	M RAKIB	WISDOM FOUNDATION	86
5th	6346	S RABIYA	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	86
5th	6865	STANLEY TH	THE DILIGENT PUBLIC SCHOOL	86
6th	6424	KH NITISHKUMAR	THE KM BLOOMING	84
7th	6111	YAISANA M	LITTLE FLOWER	82
7th	6802	PRITHIVIRAJ MOIRANGTHEM	NEW MODEL PUBLIC	82
8th	6175	JAWED CHESAM	KANGLA UKOK	80
8th	6579	KELINA CH	LITTLE FLOWER	80
9th	6342	TH ANILKUMAR	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	78
9th	6350	TH ANJALI	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	78
10th	6054	N KENISON	JNV	76
10th	6205	BIDYARANI TH	THE KM BLOOMING	76
10th	6344	Y NISHA	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	76
10th	6778	N SIDDHANT	NORTH ESEASTERN	76